TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for graded, certificate & diploma exams in drama

New Zealand (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Notes

Solo Pair

NZD NZD
Initial 126.09 184.35
Grade 1 147.83 224.35
Grade 2 170.43 255.65
Grade 3 197.39 300.87
Grade 4 228.70 336.52
Grade 5 246.96 363.48
Grade 6 282.61 421.74
Grade 7 305.22 457.39
Grade 8 340.87 511.30
Group Surcharge 27.83

Groups: For ensembles of three or more candidates the ‘Solo’ fee listed above for that particular grade is
payable for the group as a whole, plus the Group Surcharge fee will be added per candidate within that
group.

If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates,
please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you must
charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.

The fees are exclusive of sales taxes



TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for graded, certificate & diploma exams in drama

New Zealand (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Notes

Diploma title

Associate level diplomas

ATCL Performing - Speech and Drama, Musical Theatre
or Performance Arts

ATCL Communication Skills - Public Speaking

ATCL Teaching - Speech and Drama, Theatre Arts or
Communication Skills

LTCL Performing - Speech and Drama, Musical Theatre
or Performance Arts

LTCL Teaching - Speech and Drama, Musical Theatre,
Performance Arts, Applied Drama or Communication
Skills

Subject title

Unit 1 - Performance

Unit 1 - Performance

Unit 1 - Principles of Teaching

Unit 2 - Teaching Experience
Unit 3 - Practical Applications

Unit 1 - Supporting Theory

Unit 2 - Reflective Practice
Unit 3 - Performance

Unit 1 - Principles of Teaching

Unit 2 - Teaching Experience
Unit 3 - Practical Applications

NZD

811.30

811.30

246.96

394.78
905.22

291.30

443.48
905.22

291.30

533.04
1,205.22

Groups: For ensembles of three or more candidates the ‘Solo’ fee listed above for that particular grade is
payable for the group as a whole, plus the Group Surcharge fee will be added per candidate within that

group

If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates,
please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you must
charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.

Applicants/candidates should note that our listed prices are only applicable to them if they are purchasing
directly from Trinity rather than through a centre when they may vary

The fees are net of GST
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